2014 Oct-Dec

Open
Date

11/18/14
12/12/14

12/19/14

12/19/14

12/19/14

Date to
Common
Council

12/2/14
1/20/15

1/20/15

1/20/15

1/20/15

Bid
Tab

6832
7408

7381

7409

7417

Title of Project

Wingra Creek Parkway, Phase 3

Skatepark-Central Park, Madison

Johns Street and Emil Street Utilities
with Resurfacing Assessment District

Carpeting at South District Police
Station

Bascom Place, Bascom Street and
Chamberlain Avenue Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2015

Apparent Low Bidder

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Drax, Inc.

R.G. Huston Company,
Inc.

Bids Rejected

R.G. Huston Company,
Inc.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=6832
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7408
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7381
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7409
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7417

