2014 Oct-Dec

Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
11/18/14	12/2/14	<u>6832</u>	Wingra Creek Parkway, Phase 3	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
12/12/14	1/20/15	<u>7408</u>	Skatepark-Central Park, Madison	Drax, Inc.
12/19/14	1/20/15	<u>7381</u>	Johns Street and Emil Street Utilities with Resurfacing Assessment District	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.
12/19/14	1/20/15	<u>7409</u>	Carpeting at South District Police Station	Bids Rejected
12/19/14	1/20/15	<u>7417</u>	Bascom Place, Bascom Street and Chamberlain Avenue Reconstruction Assessment District - 2015	R.G. Huston Company, Inc.